

---

## Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 91165186

---

Data publicarii	20.12.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.542,72 RON - 1.542,72 RON

---

Descriere: V PROSOP ALB 1STR 100M PROF. EXPERT BUC 6 12,3404 74,04 V HARTIE IG.CEL. 190 INT.55 2 STR. BUC 240 4,9821 1195,7 V PROSOP ZZ 250/1 VERDE 1STRAT 250 BUC 40 5,0064 200,26 V PASTILE CLORAMINA 300/CUTIE BUC 1 60,5042 60,5 V LAVETA UMEDA 3/SET BUC 2 4,394 8,79 V BURETE VASE 3/SET CARTON BUC 1 3,4254 3,43

---